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This is a representation for leasing purposes only and should not be used 
for measurements and co-tenancy of any kind. This drawing is not to scale.

900 Carmichael Lane, Hinton, Alberta   

Lisa Doherty
ldoherty@anthemproperties.com
604 488 3608

Diana Davidson
ddavidson@anthemproperties.com
604 449 2427

Walmart
Available
Parks West Hair
Available
The Nails Room
Gold Brick Jewelers
Dollarama
Warehouse One
Hinton Farmer’s Market (Available for long term tenancy)
Canna Cannabis
Available
Available
Available
Crossroads Liquor
Parks West Dental Centre
Maximum Outfitters
Mark’s Work Wearhouse
Safeway
Mr Mike’s Steakhouse Casual

100
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300
310
320
330
335
340
350
355
385
390
395
400
405
410
460
500
PAD

60,346
2,394
1,202
845
896
907
9,119
3,590
3,626
1,550
1,202
4,364
1,481
2,906
1,513
4,747
8,679
29,586
5,189

Sq.ft.Unit # Tenant Name


